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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 10th round, Match #74

Wednesday, 08.10.2025, 16:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 11°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil

1 : 2

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

34 Olkhovyi Illia
97 Mykhailiv Yurii
4 Demydenko Andrii
10 Palamarchuk Ivan
11 Mykhalchuk Milan
6 Tlumak Yurii
44 Davydov Serhii
91 Rezepov Denys
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
33 Mysyk Marian (C)
77 Haladei Dmytro

Substitutes
23 Sharun Volodymyr
1
45 Napuda Valentyn
18 Posievkin Radion
24
21 Hereha Oleksandr
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
9 Bei Andrii
14 Bats Marian
7 Mudryi Maksym
90

Coach
Virt Yurii

30 Kanevtsev Danylo
3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
7 Kozhushko Oleh
8 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
12 Pidlepenets Yevhen
22 Plaksa Rodion
24 Busko Andrii
25 Hrusha Vitalii
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
74 Morhovskyi Yan
95 Stasiuk Petro (C)

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
2 Karas Danylo
4 Sakiv Taras
10 Boichuk Bohdan
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro
15 Hakman Vasyl
17 Andreichuk Andrii
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
20 Koltsov Vitalii
21 Hirnyi Maksym
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
37 Prokopchuk Kyrylo

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

Referee:
Stashuk Ihor
Assistant 1:
Kovalchuk Yurii
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Yurii
4th Official:
Mimnonov Oleh
Referee Observer:
Sobotiuk Serhii
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 10th round, Match #74
Wednesday, 08.10.2025, 16:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 11°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil 1 : 2 «Bukovyna» Chernivtsi
9' 44 Vitenchuk Vadym

44 Davydov Serhii 20'

91 Rezepov Denys 45+1'

49' 7 Kozhushko Oleh

44 Davydov Serhii
18 Posievkin Radion 60'

77 Haladei Dmytro
45 Napuda Valentyn 60'

69' 74 Morhovskyi Yan

70' 7 Kozhushko Oleh
10 Boichuk Bohdan

70' 12 Pidlepenets Yevhen
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro

70' 22 Plaksa Rodion
27 Tyshchenko Ivan

91 Rezepov Denys
9 Bei Andrii 73'

99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
90 73'

83' 25 Hrusha Vitalii
17 Andreichuk Andrii

6 Tlumak Yurii
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym 84'

88' 95 Stasiuk Petro
2 Karas Danylo

9 Bei Andrii 89'

97 Mykhailiv Yurii 90+1'
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